
Pos. Pto.

   
1 CF 20 SANCHEZ, Alba AND ANDALUCÍA

2 CF 457 CONCHILLO, Isabel AND ANDALUCÍA

3 CF 249 MARTIN, Julia AND ANDALUCÍA

4 CF 29 TORRES, Carmen AND ANDALUCÍA

16 CF 0 MARTIN-ALBO, Izarbe ARA ARAGÓN

17 CF 0 CALERO, Maria Isabel ARA ARAGÓN

28 CF 0 RODRIGUEZ, Daniela AST ASTURIAS

29 CF 0 PASTRANA, Angela AST ASTURIAS

40 CF 0 LEON, Irene BAL ISLAS BALEARES

56 CF 0 CARRO, Ines CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

57 CF 0 ORBIS, Jimena CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

58 CF 0 COGOLLO, Rocío CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

68 CF 0 SAEZ, Angela CNR CANARIAS

69 CF 252 TRIANA, Amalia CNR CANARIAS

70 CF 18 RAMOS, Sara CNR CANARIAS

83 CF 37 FERNANDEZ, Nayara CTB CANTABRIA

84 CF 208 SANCHEZ, Lucia CTB CANTABRIA

85 CF 0 FERNANDEZ, Jana CTB CANTABRIA

95 CF 39 MARTINEZ, Laura CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

96 CF 0 ANTONIK, Mariia CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

97 CF 0 BAUTISTA, Paula CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

98 CF 71 SÁNCHEZ, Irene CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

99 CF 0 MALONDA, Julia CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

110 CF 234 BERZOSA, Maria CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

133 CF 405 COUCE, Sofía GAL GALICIA

134 CF 83 FORTE, Laura GAL GALICIA

135 CF 228 MONTERO, Candela GAL GALICIA

136 CF 19 ALFARO, Sara GAL GALICIA

148 CF 84 BENITEZ, Andrea MAD MADRID

149 CF 2 PIN, Noelia MAD MADRID

150 CF 163 SUAREZ, Sara MAD MADRID

151 CF 19 PERDICES, Lucia MAD MADRID

178 CF 0 MARTINEZ, Olaia PVS PAÍS VASCO

179 CF 0 GARCIA, Uxue PVS PAÍS VASCO

180 CF 38 ZUAZUA, Maitane PVS PAÍS VASCO

5 CM 335 URQUIZAR, Hugo AND ANDALUCÍA

6 CM 495 RECHE, Martin AND ANDALUCÍA

7 CM 3 PEDREGOSA, Rafael AND ANDALUCÍA

8 CM 92 CABEZAS, Miguel Angel AND ANDALUCÍA

18 CM 2º 161 VIVO, Alejandro ARA ARAGÓN

19 CM 0 RUIZ, David ARA ARAGÓN

20 CM 0 GARCIA, Lucas ARA ARAGÓN

30 CM 0 GONZALEZ, Hugo AST ASTURIAS

31 CM 0 MARTINEZ, Daniel AST ASTURIAS

32 CM 0 ESCRIBANO, Pelayo AST ASTURIAS

41 CM 0 IGLESIAS, Antonio BAL ISLAS BALEARES

42 CM 0 REYNES, Lluc Toni BAL ISLAS BALEARES
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43 CM 0 RIO, Hector BAL ISLAS BALEARES

50 CM 48 ABIO, Xavier CAT CATALUÑA

51 CM 54 PIJUAN, Guillem CAT CATALUÑA

52 CM 458 KHIDASHELI, Luca CAT CATALUÑA

53 CM 19 PAREDES, Ferran CAT CATALUÑA

59 CM 178 SERRANO, Alvaro CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

60 CM 226 TORRICO, Alex CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

61 CM 2 LOPEZ, Alberto CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

71 CM 18 MARRERO, Mauro CNR CANARIAS

72 CM 0 HERNANDEZ, Dario CNR CANARIAS

73 CM 0 RAMOS, Hugo CNR CANARIAS

74 CM 0 MEDEROS, Luis CNR CANARIAS

75 CM 0 WERNER, Reefyuri CNR CANARIAS

86 CM 58 QUEVEDO, Nico CTB CANTABRIA

87 CM 0 FERNANDEZ, Izan CTB CANTABRIA

88 CM 0 SARRIA, Jorge Anselmo CTB CANTABRIA

100 CM 1 GIL, Adria CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

101 CM 19 TITOS, Roberto CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

102 CM 1 REUS, Rafael CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

103 CM 82 AGHAJANYAN, Eddy Norik CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

111 CM 0 MAGALLANES, Rodrigo CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

112 CM 0 GOMEZ, Hector CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

113 CM 0 MARTIINEZ, Slavi CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

124 CM 0 BORREGO, Hector EXT EXTREMADURA

125 CM 0 VIÑUELA, Dario EXT EXTREMADURA

137 CM 3 RODRIGUEZ, Brais GAL GALICIA

138 CM 20 GARCIA, Martin GAL GALICIA

139 CM 2 CASTRO, Andres GAL GALICIA

140 CM 0 DIAZ, Brais GAL GALICIA

152 CM 395 DE LAURENTIS, Guillermo MAD MADRID

153 CM 1 BENITEZ, Samuel MAD MADRID

154 CM 374 ZABALLOS, Miguel MAD MADRID

155 CM 0 HERNAN, Eloy MAD MADRID

156 CM 0 CASTAÑEDA, Jorge Eduardo MAD MADRID

163 CM 0 MARTíNEZ, Pablo MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

164 CM 0 MATAS, Mario MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

165 CM 0 GARCIA, Mario MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

172 CM 0 PASCUAL, Gaizka NAV NAVARRA

173 CM 0 DÁVILA, Jon NAV NAVARRA

174 CM 0 ILARDUYA, Josu NAV NAVARRA

181 CM 329 GARCIA, Beñat PVS PAÍS VASCO

182 CM 249 PLAZA, Iker PVS PAÍS VASCO

183 CM 38 TOQUERO, Xabier PVS PAÍS VASCO

184 CM 27 MARTINEZ, Endika PVS PAÍS VASCO

185 CM 0 DIEZ, Gabriel PVS PAÍS VASCO

193 CM 0 EZQUERRO,Mario RIO LA RIOJA

194 CM 0 LOPEZ,Hugo RIO LA RIOJA



Pos. Pto.

   

COMUNIDADDorsal CAT
RK

JUGADOR

195 CM 0 MARTINEZ,Ivan RIO LA RIOJA

9 IF 247 MUÑOZ, Blanca AND ANDALUCÍA

10 IF 152 LOPEZ, Rocio AND ANDALUCÍA

11 IF 90 MEZQUITA, Reyes AND ANDALUCÍA

21 IF 0 MARTÍN, Lucía ARA ARAGÓN

22 IF 376 PARIS, Silvia ARA ARAGÓN

23 IF 0 GARCIA, Irene ARA ARAGÓN

24 IF 36 GIL, Luzia ARA ARAGÓN

33 IF 0 RUíZ, Valeria AST ASTURIAS

34 IF 37 RIESTRA, Maria AST ASTURIAS

35 IF 0 ESCRIBANO, Paula AST ASTURIAS

36 IF 18 PEREZ, Claudia AST ASTURIAS

44 IF 0 NIETO, Carla BAL ISLAS BALEARES

45 IF 0 NIETO, Mar BAL ISLAS BALEARES

46 IF 0 PARRONA, Gemma BAL ISLAS BALEARES

54 IF 310 SANS, Martina CAT CATALUÑA

62 IF 28 HERNANDEZ, Carla CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

63 IF 71 SANCHEZ-MATEOS, Paula CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

64 IF 0 GARCIA, Julia CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

76 IF 0 BELAMENDIA, Lyza Mae CNR CANARIAS

77 IF 0 MANFERDINI, Alexa CNR CANARIAS

78 IF 0 TAURONI, Ainhoa CNR CANARIAS

79 IF 0 MÉNDEZ, María Del Pilar CNR CANARIAS

89 IF 0 PALOMO, Andrea CTB CANTABRIA

90 IF 0 BIELVA, Zaida CTB CANTABRIA

91 IF 0 SOLAR, Julia CTB CANTABRIA

104 IF 117 CONTRERAS, Valeria CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

105 IF 0 GIL, Andrea CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

106 IF 0 KARPOVA, Varvara CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

114 IF 0 MARCOS, Elvira CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

115 IF 0 ROBLEDO, Noa CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

116 IF 163 MENDEZ, Maria CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

117 IF 36 VICENTE, Irene CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

118 IF 0 MARTINEZ, Elena CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

126 IF 18 ROSA, Paula EXT EXTREMADURA

127 IF 0 GALLEGO, Candela EXT EXTREMADURA

128 IF 0 ROMAN, Leticia EXT EXTREMADURA

141 IF 0 FREIRIA, Sofia GAL GALICIA

142 IF 57 SAURA, Lucia GAL GALICIA

143 IF 18 ALVAREZ, Emma GAL GALICIA

144 IF 155 GUO, Jiaqi GAL GALICIA

157 IF 2 GARCIA, Estrella MAD MADRID

158 IF 121 MARCOS, Chloe MAD MADRID

159 IF 100 GARCIA, Angela MAD MADRID

166 IF 0 LOPEZ, Lucia MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

167 IF 0 SANCHEZ, Julia MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

168 IF 0 VALPUESTA, Celia MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA
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186 IF 0 RODRIGUEZ, Claudia PVS PAÍS VASCO

187 IF 0 PAGALDAI, Lur PVS PAÍS VASCO

188 IF 27 LOPEZ, Paula PVS PAÍS VASCO

189 IF 0 MARTINEZ, Leire PVS PAÍS VASCO

196 IF 0 CELORRIO,Angela RIO LA RIOJA

197 IF 0 HERREROS,Vega RIO LA RIOJA

198 IF 0 SEVILLA,Paula RIO LA RIOJA

12 IM 0 QUILEZ, Ruben AND ANDALUCÍA

13 IM 0 DURAN, David AND ANDALUCÍA

14 IM 59 SANCHEZ, Cristian AND ANDALUCÍA

15 IM 27 MALDONADO, Alejandro AND ANDALUCÍA

25 IM 3º 56 GIMENO, Alvaro ARA ARAGÓN

26 IM 0 PEREZ, Dario ARA ARAGÓN

27 IM 38 NEGREDO, Eric ARA ARAGÓN

37 IM 0 MIRA, Yago AST ASTURIAS

38 IM 0 GONZALEZ, Saul AST ASTURIAS

39 IM 0 CRESPO, Adrián AST ASTURIAS

47 IM 0 PASQUAL, Andreu BAL ISLAS BALEARES

48 IM 0 NIETO, Alex BAL ISLAS BALEARES

49 IM 0 BAGUR, Martí BAL ISLAS BALEARES

55 IM 38 BARBERA, Joan CAT CATALUÑA

65 IM 0 GONZALEZ, Diego CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

66 IM 0 GREGORIO, Adrian CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

67 IM 27 SEBASTIAN, Rodrigo CLM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA

80 IM 0 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel CNR CANARIAS

81 IM 0 PESQUEIRA, Ricardo CNR CANARIAS

82 IM 0 LEHMANN, Florian CNR CANARIAS

92 IM 0 ARACAMA, Bruno CTB CANTABRIA

93 IM 0 BARREDA, Santiago CTB CANTABRIA

94 IM 0 FERNANDEZ, David CTB CANTABRIA

107 IM 55 SANCHEZ, Javier CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

108 IM 0 BUZAEANU, Alexandru Nicholas CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

109 IM 0 GUILLEN, Victor CVA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

119 IM 0 ALONSO, Isidro CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

120 IM 163 MENDEZ, Sergio CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

121 IM 22 SANZ, Aritz CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

122 IM 0 ROBLEDO, Hugo CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

123 IM 127 SANZ, Ibai CYL CASTILLA Y LEÓN

129 IM 0 PEREZ, Victor EXT EXTREMADURA

130 IM 1 GONZALEZ, Antonio EXT EXTREMADURA

131 IM 0 AGUADO, Jesus EXT EXTREMADURA

132 IM 152 PEREZ, Jaime EXT EXTREMADURA

145 IM 0 BAENA, Daniel GAL GALICIA

146 IM 186 BENTANCOR, Matias Grabiel GAL GALICIA

147 IM 105 LOIS, Mateo GAL GALICIA

160 IM 203 SALCEDO, Dario MAD MADRID

161 IM 3 SEBASTIAN, Raul MAD MADRID
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162 IM 18 MEANA, Ramiro MAD MADRID

169 IM 2 SERRANO, Hugo MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

170 IM 27 TEJEDOR, Cesar MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

171 IM 18 MARTINEZ, Alejandro MUR REGIÓN DE MURCIA

175 IM 0 BORIA, Hugo NAV NAVARRA

176 IM 0 GARCIA, Julian NAV NAVARRA

177 IM 0 PIÑAS, Alan NAV NAVARRA

190 IM 0 INCHAUSTI, Danel PVS PAÍS VASCO

191 IM 0 MEDINA, Gaizka PVS PAÍS VASCO

192 IM 19 GUTIERREZ, Gorka PVS PAÍS VASCO

199 IM 0 RUIZ ,Victor RIO LA RIOJA

200 IM 0 FERNANDEZ,Adrian RIO LA RIOJA

201 IM 0 ALVARADO,Javier RIO LA RIOJA



PTO PTO PTO PTO

JUG1 JUG2 JUG3 TOT

1 CF 1º ANDALUCÍA AND 1 SANCHEZ, Alba 2 CONCHILLO, Isabel 3 MARTIN, Julia 20 457 249 727

2 CF 2º GALICIA GAL 133 COUCE, Sofía 134 FORTE, Laura 135 MONTERO, Candela 405 83 228 715

3 CF 3º MADRID MAD 148 BENITEZ, Andrea 149 PIN, Noelia 150 SUAREZ, Sara 84 2 163 250

4 CF 3º CANARIAS CNR 68 SAEZ, Angela 69 TRIANA, Amalia 70 RAMOS, Sara 0 252 18 270

5 CF CANTABRIA CTB 83 FERNANDEZ, Nayara 84 SANCHEZ, Lucia 85 FERNANDEZ, Jana 37 208 0 245

6 CF COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA CVA 95 MARTINEZ, Laura 96 ANTONIK, Mariia 97 BAUTISTA, Paula 39 0 0 39

7 CF ASTURIAS AST 28 RODRIGUEZ, Daniela 29 PASTRANA, Angela 33 RUíZ, Valeria 0 0 0 0

8 CF ARAGÓN ARA 16 MARTIN-ALBO, Izarbe 17 CALERO, Maria Isabel 21 MARTÍN, Lucía 0 0 0 0

9 CF CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA CLM 56 CARRO, Ines 57 ORBIS, Jimena 58 COGOLLO, Rocío 0 0 0 0

10 CF CASTILLA Y LEÓN CYL 114 MARCOS, Elvira 115 ROBLEDO, Noa 0 0 0 0

11 CF PAÍS VASCO PVS 178 MARTINEZ, Olaia 179 GARCIA, Uxue 186 RODRIGUEZ, Claudia 0 0 0 0

12 CM 1º CASTILLA Y LEÓN CYL 111 MAGALLANES, Rodrigo 112 GOMEZ, Hector 119 ALONSO, Isidro 0 0 0 0

13 CM ANDALUCÍA AND 5 URQUIZAR, Hugo 6 RECHE, Martin 7 PEDREGOSA, Rafael 335 495 3 832

14 CM 3º CATALUÑA CAT 50 ABIO, Xavier 51 PIJUAN, Guillem 52 KHIDASHELI, Luca 48 54 458 560

15 CM MADRID MAD 152 DE LAURENTIS, Guillermo 153 BENITEZ, Samuel 154 ZABALLOS, Miguel 395 1 374 770

16 CM PAÍS VASCO PVS 181 GARCIA, Beñat 182 PLAZA, Iker 183 TOQUERO, Xabier 329 249 38 616

17 CM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA CLM 59 SERRANO, Alvaro 60 TORRICO, Alex 61 LOPEZ, Alberto 178 226 2 406

18 CM ARAGÓN ARA 18 VIVO, Alejandro 19 RUIZ, David 20 GARCIA, Lucas 161 0 0 161

19 CM CANTABRIA CTB 86 QUEVEDO, Nico 87 FERNANDEZ, Izan 88 SARRIA, Jorge Anselmo 58 0 0 58

20 CM GALICIA GAL 137 RODRIGUEZ, Brais 138 GARCIA, Martin 139 CASTRO, Andres 3 20 2 26

21 CM COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA CVA 100 GIL, Adria 101 TITOS, Roberto 102 REUS, Rafael 1 19 1 21

22 CM CANARIAS CNR 71 MARRERO, Mauro 72 HERNANDEZ, Dario 73 RAMOS, Hugo 18 0 0 18

23 CM REGIÓN DE MURCIA MUR 163 MARTíNEZ, Pablo 164 MATAS, Mario 165 GARCIA, Mario 0 0 0 1

24 CM ISLAS BALEARES BAL 41 IGLESIAS, Antonio 42 REYNES, Lluc Toni 43 RIO, Hector 0 0 0 0

25 CM NAVARRA NAV 172 PASCUAL, Gaizka 173 DÁVILA, Jon 174 ILARDUYA, Josu 0 0 0 0

26 CM ASTURIAS AST 30 GONZALEZ, Hugo 31 MARTINEZ, Daniel 32 ESCRIBANO, Pelayo 0 0 0 0

27 CM EXTREMADURA EXT 124 BORREGO, Hector 125 VIÑUELA, Dario 129 PEREZ, Victor 0 0 0 0

28 CM LA RIOJA RIO 193 EZQUERRO,Mario 194 LOPEZ,Hugo 195 MARTINEZ,Ivan 0 0 0 0

LISTADO EQUIPOS POR RANKING

Nº CAT ANT NOMBRE COM JUGADOR 1 JUGADOR 2 JUGADOR 3
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29 IF 1º GALICIA GAL 142 SAURA, Lucia 143 ALVAREZ, Emma 144 GUO, Jiaqi 57 18 155 230

30 IF ANDALUCÍA AND 9 MUÑOZ, Blanca 10 LOPEZ, Rocio 11 MEZQUITA, Reyes 247 152 90 489

31 IF ARAGÓN ARA 22 PARIS, Silvia 23 GARCIA, Irene 24 GIL, Luzia 376 0 36 412

32 IF MADRID MAD 157 GARCIA, Estrella 158 MARCOS, Chloe 159 GARCIA, Angela 2 121 100 224

33 IF CASTILLA Y LEÓN CYL 116 MENDEZ, Maria 117 VICENTE, Irene 118 MARTINEZ, Elena 163 36 0 199

34 IF COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA CVA 104 CONTRERAS, Valeria 105 GIL, Andrea 106 KARPOVA, Varvara 117 0 0 117

35 IF CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA CLM 62 HERNANDEZ, Carla 63 SANCHEZ-MATEOS, Paula 64 GARCIA, Julia 28 71 0 99

36 IF ASTURIAS AST 34 RIESTRA, Maria 35 ESCRIBANO, Paula 36 PEREZ, Claudia 37 0 18 55

37 IF PAÍS VASCO PVS 187 PAGALDAI, Lur 188 LOPEZ, Paula 189 MARTINEZ, Leire 0 27 0 27

38 IF EXTREMADURA EXT 126 ROSA, Paula 127 GALLEGO, Candela 128 ROMAN, Leticia 18 0 0 18

39 IF ISLAS BALEARES BAL 44 NIETO, Carla 45 NIETO, Mar 46 PARRONA, Gemma 0 0 0 0

40 IF CANARIAS CNR 77 MANFERDINI, Alexa 78 TAURONI, Ainhoa 79 MÉNDEZ, María Del Pilar 0 0 0 0

41 IF CANTABRIA CTB 89 PALOMO, Andrea 90 BIELVA, Zaida 91 SOLAR, Julia 0 0 0 0

42 IF REGIÓN DE MURCIA MUR 166 LOPEZ, Lucia 167 SANCHEZ, Julia 168 VALPUESTA, Celia 0 0 0 0

43 IF LA RIOJA RIO 196 CELORRIO,Angela 197 HERREROS,Vega 198 SEVILLA,Paula 0 0 0 0

44 IM 1º MADRID MAD 160 SALCEDO, Dario 161 SEBASTIAN, Raul 162 MEANA, Ramiro 203 3 18 224

45 IM GALICIA GAL 145 BAENA, Daniel 146 BENTANCOR, Matias Grabiel 147 LOIS, Mateo 0 186 105 291

46 IM EXTREMADURA EXT 130 GONZALEZ, Antonio 131 AGUADO, Jesus 132 PEREZ, Jaime 1 0 152 153

47 IM CASTILLA Y LEÓN CYL 121 SANZ, Aritz 122 ROBLEDO, Hugo 123 SANZ, Ibai 22 0 127 150

48 IM ARAGÓN ARA 25 GIMENO, Alvaro 26 PEREZ, Dario 27 NEGREDO, Eric 56 0 38 93

49 IM ANDALUCÍA AND 13 DURAN, David 14 SANCHEZ, Cristian 15 MALDONADO, Alejandro 0 59 27 86

50 IM COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA CVA 107 SANCHEZ, Javier 108 BUZAEANU, Alexandru Nicholas 109 GUILLEN, Victor 55 0 0 55

51 IM REGIÓN DE MURCIA MUR 169 SERRANO, Hugo 170 TEJEDOR, Cesar 171 MARTINEZ, Alejandro 2 27 18 47

52 IM CASTILLA Y LA MANCHA CLM 65 GONZALEZ, Diego 66 GREGORIO, Adrian 67 SEBASTIAN, Rodrigo 0 0 27 27

53 IM PAÍS VASCO PVS 190 INCHAUSTI, Danel 191 MEDINA, Gaizka 192 GUTIERREZ, Gorka 0 0 19 19

54 IM ASTURIAS AST 37 MIRA, Yago 38 GONZALEZ, Saul 39 CRESPO, Adrián 0 0 0 0

55 IM ISLAS BALEARES BAL 47 PASQUAL, Andreu 48 NIETO, Alex 49 BAGUR, Martí 0 0 0 0

56 IM CANARIAS CNR 80 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 81 PESQUEIRA, Ricardo 82 LEHMANN, Florian 0 0 0 0
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57 IM CANTABRIA CTB 92 ARACAMA, Bruno 93 BARREDA, Santiago 94 FERNANDEZ, David 0 0 0 0

58 IM NAVARRA NAV 175 BORIA, Hugo 176 GARCIA, Julian 177 PIÑAS, Alan 0 0 0 0

59 IM LA RIOJA RIO 199 RUIZ ,Victor 200 FERNANDEZ,Adrian 201 ALVARADO,Javier 0 0 0 0

60 INCL. 1º CATALUÑA CAT 53 PAREDES, Ferran 54 SANS, Martina 55 BARBERA, Joan 19 310 38 367

61 INCL. CASTILLA Y LEÓN CYL 110 BERZOSA, Maria 113 MARTIINEZ, Slavi 120 MENDEZ, Sergio 234 0 163 397

62 INCL. 3º ANDALUCÍA AND 4 TORRES, Carmen 8 CABEZAS, Miguel Angel 12 QUILEZ, Ruben 29 92 0 121

63 INCL. COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA CVA 98 SÁNCHEZ, Irene 99 MALONDA, Julia 103 AGHAJANYAN, Eddy Norik 71 0 82 153

64 INCL. PAÍS VASCO PVS 180 ZUAZUA, Maitane 184 MARTINEZ, Endika 185 DIEZ, Gabriel 38 27 0 66

65 INCL. GALICIA GAL 136 ALFARO, Sara 140 DIAZ, Brais 141 FREIRIA, Sofia 19 0 0 19

66 INCL. MADRID MAD 151 PERDICES, Lucia 155 HERNAN, Eloy 156 CASTAÑEDA, Jorge Eduardo 19 0 0 19

67 INCL. CANARIAS CNR 74 MEDEROS, Luis 75 WERNER, Reefyuri 76 BELAMENDIA, Lyza Mae 0 0 0 0


